

GAHC010185972019



undefined

THE GAUHATI HIGH COURT
(HIGH COURT OF ASSAM, NAGALAND, MIZORAM AND ARUNACHAL PRADESH)

Case No. : WP(C)/5867/2019

NAYEBUR RAHMAN
S/O- MD. NAZIR ALI, R/O. VILL- GERGERIA, P.S. PATACHARKUCHI, DIST.
BARPETA (ASSAM).

VERSUS

STATE OF ASSAM AND 5 ORS.
REP. BY THE COMMISSIONER AND SECRETARY TO THE GOVT. OF ASSAM,
EDUCATION (ELEMENTARY) DEPTT., ,DISPUR, GHY.

2:THE COMMISSIONER AND SECRETARY TO THE GOVT. OF ASSAM
FINANCE DEPTT.
DISPUR
GHY.

3:THE DIRECTOR OF ELEMENTARY EDUCATION
ASSAM
KAHILIPARA
GHY-19.

4:THE BODOLAND TERRITORIAL COUNCIL
THROUGH ITS SECRETARY
KOKRAJHAR
ASSAM.

5:THE DIRECTOR OF EDUCATION
THE BODOLAND TERRITORIAL COUNCIL
KOKRAJHAR
ASSAM.

6:THE DISTRICT ELEMENTARY EDUCATION OFFICER
BAKSA

ASSAM.

7:COMMISSIONER AND SECRETARY
WELFARE OF PLAIN TRIBES AND BACKWARD CLASSES DEPARTMENT
GOVERNMENT OF ASSAM
DISPUR
GUWAHAT

Advocate for the Petitioner : MS. P BHUYAN, MR. S DUTTA,MR R K DUTTA

Advocate for the Respondent : SC, EDU, SC, WPT AND BC,SC, FINANCE,SC, BTC

BEFORE
HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH MAZUMDAR

ORDER

Date : 10.03.2026

List the matter before a Bench, without me (Mr. Rajesh Mazumdar, J).

JUDGE

Comparing Assistant